Decatur Obedience Training Club
Friday, 6/13/14

Standard Entered Q NQ
does not include WD dogs

Novice A Regular

16 1 0 0% 1
Total 1 0 0% 1
Novice B Regular
12 1 0 0% 1
16 2 1 50% 1
20 2 0 0% 2
24 5 1 25% 3
Total 10 2 22% 7
Open Regular
8 1 0 0% 1
12 2 0 0% 2
16 1 0 0% 1
20 6 1 20% 4
24 2 1 50% 1
Total 12 2 18% 9
Excellent Regular
12 3 0 0% 2
16 3 0 0% 3
20 8 1 14% 6
24 5 1 20% 4
Total 19 2 12% 15
Master Regular
8 8 0 0% 6
12 10 5 50% 5
16 15 1 7% 14
20 45 21 50% 21
24 21 8 42% 11
26 1 1 100% 0
Total 100 36 39% 57
Novice Preferred
8 1 0 0% 1
12 1 0 0% 1
16 1 0 0% 1
20 2 0 0% 2
Total 5 0 0% 5
Open Preferred
8 1 1 100% 0
Total 1 1 100% 0
Excellent Preferred
8 2 0 0% 2
12 2 0 0% 2
20 5 0 0% 5
Total 9 0 0% 9
Master Preferred
4 4 2 50% 2
8 6 4 67% 2
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Judge: Karl Johnson
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Decatur Obedience Training Club
Friday, 6/13/14
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Total

Total for Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard

29
186

Novice
Open
Excellent

2 40% 3
1 17% 5
3 43% 4
12 43% 16
55 32% 119

Start Time

9:24 AM

10:17 AM

12:51 PM
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Decatur Obedience Training Club
Friday, 6/13/14

JWW Entered Q NQ
does not include WD dogs

Novice A Regular

16 1 0 0% 1
Total 1 0 0% 1
Novice B Regular
12 1 0 0% 1
16 2 0 0% 2
20 4 2 50% 2
24 3 1 33% 2
Total 10 3  30% 7
Open Regular
12 1 0 0% 1
20 5 0 0% 4
24 4 0 0% 4
Total 10 0 0% 9
Excellent Regular
8 1 0 0% 1
12 3 0 0% 2
16 5 1 20% 4
20 5 2 40% 3
24 5 1 20% 4
Total 19 4 22% 14
Master Regular
8 8 2 40%
12 10 7 70% 3
16 14 6 43% 8
20 47 25  54% 21
24 21 7 37% 12
26 1 1 100% 0
Total 101 48 51% 47
Novice Preferred
8 1 0 0% 1
12 1 1 100% 0
Total 2 1 50% 1
Open Preferred
8 2 1 50% 1
12 1 0 0% 1
20 4 1 25% 3
Total 7 2 29% 5
Excellent Preferred
8 2 0 0% 2
20 1 0 0% 1
Total 3 0 0% 3
Master Preferred
4 4 3 75% 1
8 5 5 100% 0
12 7 2 33% 4
16 6 2 50% 2
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Judge: Ronda Bermke

EXC Not
Scored
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Decatur Obedience Training Club
Friday, 6/13/14

20
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Total for JIWW

JWwW
JWwW
JWW

29
182

Novice
Open
Excellent

6 86% 1
18 69% 8
76 44% 95
Start Time
10:01 AM
9:05 AM
12:12 PM

11

End Time
10:13 AM
9:19 AM
4:04 PM

Judge: Ronda Bermke



Decatur Obedience Training Club

Friday, 6/13/14

Time 2 Beat

Entered Regular

8

12

16

20

24

26

Total

Entered Preferred
12
16
20
Total

Total for Time 2 Beat

Time 2 Beat

Entered
does not include WD dogs

21
14

46

56

- A b o~ OO

10

F O

14

0%
0%
33%
19%
31%
100%
23%

50%
50%
25%
40%

26%

NQ

N W =N

39

Start Time
11:19 AM
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Judge: Ronda Bermke

EXC Not
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